High-performance filters enabling breakthrough
particle protection and superior cleanliness
in advanced wet etch and clean applications
TORRENTO® X SERIES FILTERS
CRITICAL MATERIALS HANDLING
TORRENTO X SERIES FILTERS
2	  	 ENTEGRIS, INC.
Overview

TORRENTO X SERIES FILTERS
ENTEGRIS, INC.		  13
Ordering Information (continued)
Type
2	=	�Chem-Line II
Disposable
Cleaning
C	=	UCM
X	=	X-UCM
Prewet
P	=	Prewet
Retention
Rating
T	 =	10 nm
Fitting Configuration
	M41F	=	� In-line male, 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek
	M01F	=	� In-line male, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek
	M21F	=	� In-line male, 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek
	M31F	=	� In-line male, 3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Flaretek
	142F	=	 In-line male offset, 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Flaretek
	102F	=	 In-line male offset, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Flaretek
	M41S	=	� In-line male, 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	M01S	=	�� In-line male, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	M21S	=	� In-line male, 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	142S	=	� In-line male offset, 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	102S	=	� In-line male offset, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	F01S	=	 In-line female, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	141L	=	� In-line male offset, 1” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, PrimeLock
	M01L	=	� In-line male, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, PrimeLock
	M21L	=	 In-line male, 1⁄2” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, PrimeLock
	M31L	=	 In-line male, 3⁄8” inlet/outlet, 1⁄4” vent/drain, PrimeLock
Membrane Area
E	 =	ATE
3	=	AT3
Length
1	=	10”
Torrento X Series Chem-Line II Disposable Filters
Part Number
T R 2   T       1             P
TORRENTO X SERIES FILTERS
14	  	 ENTEGRIS, INC.
Performance Data
Dimensions
Torrento X Series Cartridge Filters
Length A (Overall) B (Control) C (Shoulder)
10” 244.0 mm (9.61”) 227.0 mm (8.94”) 225.0 mm (8.86”)
20” 471.0 mm (18.54”) 454.0 mm (17.87”) 452.0 mm (17.80”)
30” 699.5 mm (27.54”) 682.0 mm (26.85”) 681.0 mm (26.81”)
Ø95.0 mm
(3.74”) REF
Key adds 5.0 mm
(1.97”) to length
A
B
C
Ø45.1 mm
(1.76”)
2.0 mm
(0.08”) REF
Ø82.0 mm
(3.23”)
Ordering Information
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Cartridge
C	=	Cartridge
Endcap
Code
0	=	Code 0
Cleaning
0	=	STD **
C	=	UCM
X	=	X-UCM
Prewet
P	=	Prewet
Retention
Rating
T	 =	10 nm
Membrane
Area
E	 =	ATE
3	=	AT3
Length
1	=	10”
2	=	20”
3	=	30”   **
Torrento X Series Cartridge Filters
Part Number
T R C   T          0        P
O-ring
O	=	E-FKM
R	=	Kalrez
		 (6375UP)
B	=	E-ETP
Chemlock®
Key
K	=	Yes*
0	=	No
*  �Optional Chemlock key attached to cartridge
for use with Chemlock housing only.